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Sub- ust 

S.No. 

S.No. 

NAVEEN SHASKIYA SANGEET MAHAVIDYALAYA BASTAR,JAGDALPUR 

S.No. 

NAME 

NAME 

NAME 

PG 

PG 

PG 

P.hD. 

P.hD. 

P.hD. 

Merit List 

Category-l: P.hD. 
NET/SET 

Nil 

Category-ll : NET/SET 
NET/SET M.phil 

M.phil 

Nil 

NET/SET 

Category-l : M.phil 

Nil 

Post- ftf GUIIT 

M.phil 

EXPE. 

EXPE. 

EXPE. 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

Journal 

Journal 

Journal 

Year -2024-25 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 



S.No. 

2 

3 

NAME 

1 

Percent in PG 

76.87 

86.62 

57 

79.25 

78.6 

72.88 

74.75 

71.76 

56 

68.23 

65.66 
64.83 

72.8 22.8 

64.43 

62 

51.56 

60.33 

54.88 

PG 

50.4| 

26.87 

36.62 

7 

29.25 

28.6 

22.88 

24.75 

21.76 

18.23 

15.66 

14.83 

14.43 

12 

1.56 

10.33 

4.8 

0.4 

3 

Category-IV: PG (3faf farerUT HEJE) 
P.hD. NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

25 

10 

30 

5 

15 

10 

TOTAL 

51.87 

46.62 

37 

29.25 

28,6 

27.88 

27.8 

24.75 

21.76 

21 

18.23 

15.66 

14.83 

14.43 

12 

11.56 

10.33 

4.8 

0.4 

Journal 

Prlndlpal 

REMARK 

3A4d 5 HI8 chH 

NE due to below minimum 

Naveen Gort. Sangeet Naharidyalaya 
Jagdalpu, Dist.-Bastar (C.G.) 

marks in P.G. (below $5%) 



NAVEEN SHASKIYA SANGEET MAHAVIDYALAYA BASTAR,JAGDALPUR 

Sub- e 

S.NO. 

S.No. 

S.No. 

NAME 

NAME 

NAME 

78.4 

PG 

28.4 

PG 

PG 

P.hD. 

30 

P.hD. 

Merit List 

P.hD. 

Category-l : P.hD. 
NET/SET 

20 

M.phil 

15 

Category-ll : NET/SET 

Post- sfarf®r aTT 

NET/SET M.phil 
Nil 

EXPE. 

NET/SET M.phil 
Nil 

EXPE. 

Category-ll : M.phil 
EXPE. 

TOTAL 

78.4 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

Journal 

Journal 

Journal 

Year -2024-25 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 



S.No. 
1 

3 

4 

6 

NAME 

1 

Percent In 

PG 

81.3 

78 

74.75 
74.31 

73.8 

73.7| 

PG 

313 

28 

24 75 

24.31 

23 8 

23.7 

O7-0g 24 

3 

4 

Category-IV: PG (3fatf frrU ETTE) 
P.hD NET/SET M.phil EXPE 

macatan 
0t.8.24 

TOTAL 

36 3 

28 

24.75 

24.31 

23 8 

23.7 

Journal 

Prirnclpal 
Naveen Govt. Sanget Mahaidralaa 

Jagdalpur, Dist.-8astar (C.G) 

REMARK 



NAVEEN SHASKIYA SANGEET MAHAVIDYALAYA BASTAR,JAGDALPUR 

Sub- fa-KI/s TA 

S.No. 

1 

S.No. 

1 

S.No. 

NAME 

NAME 

NAME 

57.6 

PG 

7.6 

PG 

63.6| 13.6 

PG 

P.hD. 

30 

Merit List 

P.hD. 

Category-l : P.hD. 
NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

Post- ferf GATT 

Category-ll : NET/SET 
P.hD. NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

20 

Category-ll : M.phil 
NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

Nil 

TOTAL 

37.6 

TOTAL 

33.6 

TOTAL 

Journal 

Journal 

Journal 

Year -2024-25 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 



S.No. 

2 

NAME 

1 

Percent In 

PG 

77.7 

73.3 

66.2 

PG 

27.7 

23.3 

16.2 

oo8. 24 
4 

Category-IV: PG (3ff frGUT HEUa) 
P.hD. NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

L-8.24 

TOTAL 

27.7 

23.3 

16.2 

Journal 

Principal 
Naveen Govt. Sangeer Nahavidyalaya 

Jagdalpur, Dist. Bastar (C.G.) 

REMARK 



NAVEEN SHASKIYA SANGEET MAHAVIDYALAYA BASTAR,JAGDALPUR 

Sub- tq5 0fta 

S.No. 

S.No. 

S.No. 

NAME 

NAME 

NAME 

PG 

PG 

PG 

Merit List 

P.hD. 

Post- ff ATI 

Category-l : P.hD. 
P.hD. NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

Nil 

Category-ll : NET/SET 
P.hD. NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

Nil 

Category-lll: M.phil 
NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

Nil 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

Journal 

Journal 

Journal 

Year -2024-25 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 



S.No. 

2 

3 

4 

NAME 

f 2HR 

1 

Percent In 

PG 

71.07 

69.6 

58 

53 

PG 

21.07 

19.6 

3 

Category-IV: PG (3frf fTETUT HETUa) 
P.hD. NET/SET M.phil EXPE. 

5 

TOTAL 

21.07 

19.6 

13 

3 

Journal 

Princlpat Maveen Govt. Sangeet Mahavidyalaya 
Jagdalpur, Dist.-Bastar (C.G.) 

REMARK 



02 

01 

03 

04 

05 

06 

DGC-205 
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